CES-2000
General Purpose Relay CCA
General Description
The general purpose relay card provides control for both low and
high voltage switching applications.  It is ideal for telephone control,
lighting control, fan control, and audio applications such as
intercoms and public address systems.
llation.

P O W E R
S U P P LY
    Ordering Information
General Purpose Relay Card  CES-2000
Available Accessories:
Switch Interface Board
Sinking In / Sinking Out  CES-3001A
Sourcing In / Sinking Out    CES-3001D
Emergency Release Sequencer CES-3100
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcross, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395